
 
 

The Village Builders 
 

 
Artisan Custom Homes    Mike Murphy Builders 
Marty Smith 674-1031    Mike Murphy  756-1975 
msmith@collins-maury.com    mike@mikemurphybuilders.net 
Lot 298 (market home soon)   Lot 214 (market home - SOLD)  
Lot 300 (market home underway) Lot 223 (market home underway) 
Lot 247 (presale)  
Lots 283, 305 
Lot 309 (custom home underway)  
 
      Klazmer/Sklar Homes 
Celtic Manor Homes    Ron Sklar   755-7979 
Mark McGuire   494-3201   Scott Klazmer   755-7979 
mark@mcguirecompanies.biz  ronsklar@comcast.net   

 Lots 285, 293, 301, 315   sklazmer@yahoo.com 
      Lot 222 (market home underway)  

Lot 226 (market home underway) 
Lots 290, 291, 295, 314  

 
 
Boulevard Homes     Classic Homebuilders 
Rob Hansom 757-4994   John Barlow   870-6943 

            homes100@aol.com    classichomebldrs@yahoo.com 
Lot 294  Lot 306 (market home underway) 

Lot 307 (custom home underway)  
     
 
City Hill Homes    OakRun LLC 
Zach Mobley 329-2606   Adam Sklar   484-1749 
zach@cityhillhomes.com    adam@oakruntn.com 
Lot 241 (custom home underway)   Lot 213 (market home underway) 
Lot 245 (custom home underway)   Lots 292, 296 
Lots 284, 289    
  
  
 
    
                                        11/18/22 

mailto:msmith@collins-maury.com
mailto:mike@mikemurphybuilders.net
mailto:mark@mcguirecompanies.biz
mailto:ronsklar@comcast.net
mailto:sklazmer@yahoo.com
mailto:homes100@aol.com
mailto:classichomebldrs@yahoo.com
mailto:zach@cityhillhomes.com
mailto:adam@oakruntn.com

